
External Calendar – October 2023 

 

 Tue, Oct 3  

Speak at the United Nations Principles for Sustainable 
Insurance Climate Event (Virtual)  

Speak to Allstate Employee Resource Groups (Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Oct 5  

 
Attend Memorial Service for U.S. Senator Dianne 
Feinstein 

 
Attend Post-Memorial Service Reception for U.S. 
Senator Dianne Feinstein  

  

 Tue, Oct 10  

 Meet with Affordable Housing Coalition  

  

 Wed, Oct 11  

Present at Pro-Choice Insurance Regulators 
Collaboration Meeting with Illinois Department of 
Insurance Director Dana Popish Severinghaus (Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Oct 12  

Present at the California Department of Insurance 
Annual Insurance Diversity Summit 

Present at the Los Angeles County Business Federation 
Roundtable Meeting 

Meet with NAIC Climate and Resiliency Task Force 
(Virtual) 

Speak at the Rossmoor Board Meeting (Virtual) 

 

   



Mon, Oct 16  

Tour and Meeting of CDI Enforcement Office with the 
California Labor Federation  

Meet with Rural County Representatives of California 
Property Insurance Ad Hoc Advisory Committee 

 
  

 Tue, Oct 17  

 
Pre-Record Panel for the Connecticut Conference on 
Climate Change and Insurance  

 
Interview with Bloomberg News 

Speak at the Bloomberg Roundtable Meeting  

 

  Wed, Oct 18  

Meet with Alaska Division of Insurance Director Lori 
Wing-Heier and NAIC Staff Re: Climate and Resiliency 
Task Force (Virtual)  

Present at Town Hall with Santa Barbara County 
Supervisor Das Williams  
 

 

  Thu, Oct 19  

 
Speak at The Just Future Summit Presented by 
Greenlining Institute  

 

 Sun, Oct 22  

Attend the Puerto Rico Financial Services Forum 

  

 Mon, Oct 23  

Speak at the Puerto Rico Financial Services Forum 

 

 


